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HRES 881
Supporting the goals and ideals of National Women's History Month.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Mar 2, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.  (Mar 2, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/881 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (115 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 2, 2020

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Mar 2, 2020

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Mar 2, 2020

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Mar 2, 2020

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Mar 2, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 2, 2020

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Mucarsel-Powell, Debbie [D-FL-26] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 2, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Mar 2, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 2, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES 171 Identical bill Mar 5, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.

Summary  (as of Mar 2, 2020) 

This resolution supports the goals and ideals of National Women's History Month and recognizes the women and

organizations that continue to promote the teaching of women's history.

Actions Timeline

Mar 2, 2020: Introduced in House
Mar 2, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Reform.
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